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Mounting method for KLD-22 & KLD-30

Ceiling hanging
installation with cable

Ceiling mounting 
with extension rod

Vertical wall 
mounting 

Wall mounting
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Dimensions  
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KLD-30 35mm
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Required opening for suspended 
wall or ceiling installation
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TYPECODE
kgMains/

EmergencyM NMST

3,6V/1,5Ah Ni-Mh
3,6V/1,5Ah Ni-Mh
3,6V/1Ah Ni-Cd
3,6V/1Ah Ni-Cd

3,9W/4,4VA
3,9W/4,4VA
3,2W/3,4VA
3,2W/3,4VA

1104 gr.
1347 gr.
1060 gr.
1311 gr.

IP54
IP54
IP54
IP54

1-3-8 h
1-3-8 h

3 h
3 h
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80/250 80/110 80/15lm
80/250 80/110 80/15lm

75/75lm
75/75lm

SINGLE-SIDE PICTOGRAMS
 INCLUDEDCODE TYPE ON DEMANDDESCRIPTION

ACCESSORIES ON DEMAND

927321300

927321310

927321320

927321330

927321360

927252000

927252001

CODE TYPE DESCRIPTION kg

375 gr.

280 gr.

139 gr.

108 gr.

164 gr.

195 gr.

202 gr.

A-2130

A-2131

A-2132

A-2133

A-2136

A-2520/PL/ST

A-2520/PL

A-2130, A-2131,

A-2132
A-2133

Set of accessories (1m) for ceiling mounting (white)

Set of accessories (0,5m) for ceiling mounting (white)

Set of accessories (0,25m) for ceiling mounting (white)

Accessory for vertical wall mounting (white)

Accessory set for ceiling mounted hanging installations with 2,5m cable

Suspended ceiling base for self-testing luminary KLD-xx 

Suspended ceiling base

A-2520/PL/STA-2136 A-2520/PL
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KLD-22/ST*
KLD-30/SΤ*
KLD-22
KLD-30

922502201
922503051
922502200
922503050

KLD-22

1

KLD-30

1

804022001

804022000

804022003

804022002

804022004

804022005

804030001

804030000

804030003

804030002

804030004

804030005

SW-22/L 

SW-22/R 

SW-22/DL 

SW-22/DR 

SW-22/UR

SW-22/UL

SW-31/L 

SW-31/R 

SW-31/DL

SW-31/DR

SW-31/UR

SW-31/UL

Marking overlay with left indication for 22m

Marking overlay with right indication for 22m

Marking overlay with down left indication 22m

Marking overlay with down right indication 22m

Marking overlay with up right indication 22m

Marking overlay with up left indication 22m

Marking overlay with  left indication 30m

Marking overlay with right indication 30m

Marking overlay with down left  indication 30m

Marking overlay with down right indication 30m

Marking overlay with up right indication 30m

Marking overlay with up left indication 30m

BATTERIES 
CODE TYPE DESCRIPTION

A-965/HT 

A-938/HT 

601103612

601223610 

Battery 3,6V/1,2Ah Ni-Mh 

Battery 3,6V/1Ah Ni-Cd

CEST
SELF 

TESTINGIP541-3-8h

Ni-Cd Ni-MH

ECO 
LIGHT

22m

KLD-22

30m
KLD-30

3h

*

ΚΜ640081
BS EN 60598-2-22 

*They have BSI certification


